 MID06W0505A
 0.6W, 1.5kVDC/3kVDC, Regulated
Isolated DC/DC Converter
MID06W0505A Rev. 1.0 MonolithicPower.com 1
2/8/2023 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2023 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
DESCRIPTION
The MID06W0505A is a regulated, isolated

2/8/2023 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2023 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Isolation Voltage Package Top Marking MSL Rating
MID06W0505AGY-2R* 1.5kVDC
SOICW-16 See Below 3
MID06W0505AGY-3R** 3kVDC
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix -Z (e.g. MID06W0505AGY-2R-Z).
** For Tape & Reel, add suffix -Z (e.g. MID06W0505AGY-3R-Z).
TOP MARKING (MID06W0505AGY-2R)
MPS: MPS prefix
YY: Year code
WW: Week code
06W0505A2: First nine digits of the part number
LLLLLLLLL: Lot number
TOP MARKING (MID06W0505AGY-3R)
MPS: MPS prefix
YY: Year code
WW: Week code
06W0505A3: First nine digits of the part number
LLLLLLLLL: Lot number
PACKAGE REFERENCE
TOP VIEW
1
2
3
4
16
15
14
13
PGND1
PGND1
VOUT
PGND2
5 12
6
7
8
11
10
9
TM
VIN
VIN
SGND1
SGND1
SGND1
SGND1
SGND2
PGND2
VOUT
SGND2
SGND2
SOICW-16
MID06W0505A – 0.6W, REGULATED, ISOLATED CONVERTER
MID06W0505A Rev. 1.0 MonolithicPower.com 3
2/8/2023 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2023 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
PIN FUNCTIONS